

PS&E JOB NO : 05C524 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 007124 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2661
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 VICINITY MONTESANO TO ELMA
 MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION
 05C524
 PROJECT : STATE FUNDS
 COUNTY(S) : GRAYS HARBOR

BIDS OPENED ON : May 3 2006
 AWARDED ON : May 8 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 SUMNER WA 983909568 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
PREPARATION								
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.						
			109,000.00	38,974.00	-64.24 %	150,000.00	41,000.00	37.61 %
GRADING								
2	COMMON BORROW INCL. HAUL PS-H-167 2754.0000	TON	15.0000 41,310.00	16.4000 45,165.60	9.33 % 3,855.60	14.5000 39,933.00	-3.33 % -1,377.00	
3	COMMON BORROW INCL. HAUL 2754.0000	TON	18.0000 49,572.00	0.0000 0.00	-100.00 % -49,572.00	0.0000 0.00	-100.00 % -49,572.00	
DRAINAGE								
4	GRATE INLET TYPE 2 2.0000	EACH	1,800.0000 3,600.00	2,015.0000 4,030.00	11.94 % 430.00	3,300.0000 6,600.00	83.33 % 3,000.00	
5	SCHEDULE A CULV. PIPE 12 IN. DIAM. 10.0000	L.F.	35.0000 350.00	94.9000 949.00	171.14 % 599.00	175.0000 1,750.00	400.00 % 1,400.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING								
6	ESC LEAD 10.0000	DAY	50.0000 500.00	190.0000 1,900.00	280.00 % 1,400.00	250.0000 2,500.00	400.00 % 2,000.00	
7	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET 1667.0000	S.Y.	1.3000 2,167.10	5.0500 8,418.35	288.46 % 6,251.25	2.0000 3,334.00	53.85 % 1,166.90	
8	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING 4.2100	ACRE	1,200.0000 5,052.00	1,035.0000 4,357.35	-13.75 % -694.65	1,200.0000 5,052.00	0.00 % 0.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05C524 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 007124 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2661
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 VICINITY MONTESANO TO ELMA
 MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION
 05C524
 PROJECT : STATE FUNDS
 COUNTY(S) : GRAYS HARBOR

BIDS OPENED ON : May 3 2006
 AWARDED ON : May 8 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
 SUMNER WA 983909568 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING								
9	SILT FENCE							
	840.0000	L.F.	5.0000 4,200.00	7.9000 6,636.00	58.00 % 2,436.00	3.7500 3,150.00	-25.00 % -1,050.00	
10	WATTLE							
	2800.0000	L.F.	10.0000 28,000.00	9.3500 26,180.00	-6.50 % -1,820.00	5.0000 14,000.00	-50.00 % -14,000.00	
11	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.							
			5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00 %	5,000.00	0.00 %	
TRAFFIC								
12	HIGH-TENSION CABLE BARRIER							
	74851.0000	L.F.	15.0000 1,122,765.00	16.5500 1,238,784.05	10.33 % 116,019.05	16.0000 1,197,616.00	6.67 % 74,851.00	
13	ADDITIONAL HIGH-TENSION CABLE BARRIER COMPONENTS L.S.							
			5,100.00	7,465.00	46.37 % 2,365.00	6,000.00	17.65 % 900.00	
14	TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							
	2.0000	EACH	6,500.0000 13,000.00	3,395.0000 6,790.00	-47.77 % -6,210.00	4,000.0000 8,000.00	-38.46 % -5,000.00	
15	OPERATION OF TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							
	138.0000	HR	40.0000 5,520.00	48.0000 6,624.00	20.00 % 1,104.00	60.0000 8,280.00	50.00 % 2,760.00	
16	REPAIR TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR EST.							
			2,500.00	2,500.00	0.00 %	2,500.00	0.00 %	
17	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN							
	690.0000	HR	10.0000 6,900.00	3.0500 2,104.50	-69.50 % -4,795.50	7.0000 4,830.00	-30.00 % -2,070.00	
18	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
	2.0000	EACH	3,900.0000 7,800.00	1,825.0000 3,650.00	-53.21 % -4,150.00	7,500.0000 15,000.00	92.31 % 7,200.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 05C524 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 007124 REGION NO : 3
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL2661
 HWY : SR 012
 TITLE : US 12
 VICINITY MONTESANO TO ELMA
 MEDIAN CROSS OVER PROTECTION
 05C524
 PROJECT : STATE FUNDS
 COUNTY(S) : GRAYS HARBOR

BIDS OPENED ON : May 3 2006
 AWARDED ON : May 8 2006

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E 10780 SW CLUTTER RD
 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563
 SUMNER WA 983909568 WILSONVILLE OR 970700347
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
19	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
	1080.0000	HR	8.0000	4.7000	-41.25 %	3.0000	-62.50 %	
			8,640.00	5,076.00	-3,564.00	3,240.00	-5,400.00	
20	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL							
		L.S.			-10.29 %		55.47 %	
			9,648.00	8,655.00	-993.00	15,000.00	5,352.00	
21	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR							
	270.0000	HR	40.0000	42.0000	5.00 %	46.0000	15.00 %	
			10,800.00	11,340.00	540.00	12,420.00	1,620.00	
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR							
		L.S.			3.89 %		-35.80 %	
			24,299.99	25,245.00	945.01	15,600.00	-8,699.99	
23	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	276.0000	S.F.	16.0000	9.8000	-38.75 %	25.0000	56.25 %	
			4,416.00	2,704.80	-1,711.20	6,900.00	2,484.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
24	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS B							
	15.0000	C.Y.	10.0000	22.5500	125.50 %	115.0000	1,050.00 %	
			150.00	338.25	188.25	1,725.00	1,575.00	
25	ADJUST CATCH BASIN							
	1.0000	EACH	300.0000	490.0000	63.33 %	575.0000	91.67 %	
			300.00	490.00	190.00	575.00	275.00	
26	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		
27	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
28	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		

